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Chiller Spring Classic 2016

1: FS 1 Compulsory Moves
Tamela Hill Chiller Skating School  (9)
Alyssa Knapinski Troy SC  (8)
Jillian Walters * Chiller Skating School  (10)

2: FS 2 Compulsory Moves
Lilianne Beccue Troy SC  (9)
Zoey Dean Troy SC  (7)
Bonnie Worby Columbus FSC  (11)

3: FS 3 Compulsory Moves
Ashley Elliott Chiller Skating School  (10)

4: FS 4 Compulsory Moves
Catharine Logan Troy SC  (9)
Emma Tuerck * Troy SC  (14)

5a: FS 6 Compulsory Moves
Hannah Lynn Faulkner South Dayton FSC  (8)

5: FS 5 Compulsory Moves
Madailein Logan Troy SC  (12)

6: Beginner CM
Katelynn,  Katie Siebert *Chiller Easton  (14)

7: Preliminary CM
Madalyn Ahlstrom Troy SC  (12)

8: Snowplow Elements
Perle Daniel Chiller North  (4)

9: Basic 1 Elements
Madilyn Ryon * Chiller Skating School  (7)

10: Basic 2 Elements
Kaylee Cantrell * Chiller Skating School  (8)
Hayleigh Clinger * Chiller Skating School  (15)

11: Basic 5 Elements
Zoe Maggard Hobart Arena  (13)
Katelynn,  Katie Siebert *Chiller Easton  (14)

12: Basic 6 Elements
Trinity Sherry Chiller Skating School  (14)

13: Basic 7 Elements
Grace Batten Chiller Skating School  (9)
Tassis Santos * Hobart Arena  (15)
Jenna Weaver Chiller Skating School  (7)

14: Basic 8 Elements
Muriel Daniel Chiller North  (6)
Haley Heiser Chiller Skating School  (10)
Sheridan Paykoff Chiller Skating School  (10)

16: NoTest WB FS
Ella Wingler * Columbus FSC  (8)

17: PrePrelim WB FS
Madalyn Ahlstrom Troy SC  (12)

18a: Preliminary TTFS
Sara Rainey Columbus FSC  (16)

18: Preliminary WB FS
Phoebe Anderson * Columbus FSC  (10)

19: PrePrelim TTFS
Calleigh GLEASON * Columbus FSC  (9)
Polina Ivanova Columbus FSC  (9)
Alexandra Shroads Columbus FSC  (11)
Paige Wackerly Columbus FSC  (14)

20: Beginner FS

22: FS 1 Prog Music Grp A
Holly Hamilton Chiller Skating School  (10)
Alyssa Knapinski Troy SC  (8)
Alina Liu * Columbus FSC  (8)
Tina Warner Chiller Skating School  (10)

23: FS 1 Prog Music Grp B
Olivia Bialos Chiller Skating School  (11)
Riley Blankenburg Chiller Skating School  (12)
Jacob Liu * Columbus FSC  (12)
Elena Lombardi Chiller Skating School  (10)

24: FS 2 Prog Music
Lilianne Beccue Troy SC  (9)
Jennifer Covel Chiller Skating School  (11)
Zoey Dean Troy SC  (7)
Bonnie Worby Columbus FSC  (11)

25: FS 3 Prog Music
Ashley Elliott Chiller Skating School  (10)
Angelina Fraley Chiller Skating School  (11)
Kloe Hooker Columbus FSC  (14)
Claire Robinson Columbus FSC  (10)
Katie Thrun Columbus FSC  (12)

26: FS 4 Prog Music
Alisa Gorshenin Chiller Skating School  (10)
Catharine Logan Troy SC  (9)

27: FS 5 Prog Music
Madailein Logan Troy SC  (12)

28: FS 6 Prog Music
Laurie Boone Troy SC  (15)
Hannah Lynn Faulkner South Dayton FSC  (8)
Sabrina Hooker Columbus FSC  (14)
Sophia Trigo-del Sarto Columbus FSC  (11)

29: Snowplow Prog Music
Perle Daniel Chiller North  (4)
Sutton Schweitzer Chiller Skating School  (4)
Hailey Winebrenner Chiller Skating School  (4)

30: Basic 1 Prog Music Grp A
Ella Doss Chiller Skating School  (5)
Anna Rozanski Chiller Skating School  (5)
Natalie Winebrenner Chiller Skating School  (5)

31: Basic 1 Prog Music Grp B
Gabby Barton Chiller North  (5)
Madilyn Ryon * Chiller Skating School  (7)
Elise Schweitzer Chiller Skating School  (6)

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com Blue names means UNPAID. Red names means LATE ENTRY.



T
hi

s 
do

cu
m

en
t p

rin
te

d 
on

: M
ar

 0
7 

20
16

 a
t: 

01
:3

8 
pm

; B
ol

d 
na

m
es

 w
er

e 
ad

de
d 

af
te

r 
in

iti
al

 p
ub

lic
at

io
n 

of
 s

ch
ed

ul
e 

/ P
ag

e 
# 

2

F
lig

h
ts R

eferen
ce L

ist
Chiller Spring Classic 2016

32: Basic 2 Prog Music
Rose Billheimer Troy SC  (5)
Kaylee Cantrell * Chiller Skating School  (8)
Hayleigh Clinger * Chiller Skating School  (15)
Alexander Forrest Chiller Skating School  (11)

33: Basic 3 Prog Music
Chelsea Forrest Chiller Skating School  (8)
Hannah Kennedy Chiller Skating School  (11)
Tiya Khandwala Chiller North  (7)

34: Basic 4 Prog Music
Helen Bales * Chiller Skating School  (10)

36: Basic Adult 6 FS
Brigitte Bouska * Chiller Skating School  (54)

37: Adult PreBronze FS
Marla Knight Columbus FSC  (54)

38: Basic 5 Prog Music
Zoe Maggard Hobart Arena  (13)

39: Basic 6 Prog Music
Evie Howenstine Chiller Skating School  (7)
Trinity Sherry Chiller Skating School  (14)

40: Basic 7 Prog Music  Grp A
Areli Allen * Chiller Skating School  (7)
Grace Batten Chiller Skating School  (9)
Elsa Nessler * Chiller Skating School  (7)
Jenna Weaver Chiller Skating School  (7)

41: Basic 7 Prog Music  Grp B
Ila Allen * Chiller Skating School  (9)
Alexandra Fasone Columbus FSC  (11)
Tassis Santos * Hobart Arena  (15)
Claire Trombley Chiller Skating School  (9)

42: Basic 8 Prog Music
Marie Bakle Chiller Skating School  (8)
Muriel Daniel Chiller North  (6)
Sheridan Paykoff Chiller Skating School  (10)
Alisa Rhodes * South Dayton FSC  (8)
Claire Schweitzer Chiller Skating School  (8)

43: FS 1-6 Lt Entertain  Grp A
Hannah Lynn Faulkner South Dayton FSC  (8)
Tamela Hill Chiller Skating School  (9)
Alyssa Knapinski Troy SC  (8)
Jillian Walters * Chiller Skating School  (10)

44: FS 1-6 Lt Entertain  Grp B
Jennifer Covel Chiller Skating School  (11)
Ashley Elliott Chiller Skating School  (10)
Angelina Fraley Chiller Skating School  (11)
Kloe Hooker Columbus FSC  (14)
Emma Tuerck * Troy SC  (14)

45: Basic 1-8 Lt Entertain
Grace Batten Chiller Skating School  (9)
Alisa Rhodes * South Dayton FSC  (8)
Claire Schweitzer Chiller Skating School  (8)

46: Beginner/High Beg Lt Entertain
Sabrina Hooker Columbus FSC  (14)
Alexandra Shroads Columbus FSC  (11)

47: PrePre / Prelim Lt Entertain
Madalyn Ahlstrom Troy SC  (12)

48: Basic 1-8 Dramatic
Haley Heiser Chiller Skating School  (10)
Elaina Hill Chiller Skating School  (15)
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